
COMM AT NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN E 6
W LINE OF DOWNING ACRES UNR, S 3
RUN S 42 DG W 542 FT, S 74 DG E 

WARD KIM LYNN
PO BOX 1812
ALACHUA, FL 32616

10-7S-17-09974-309

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.080 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/21/2020 JB 2.07 28,980 0 0 28,980

STANDARD
3

145,894
10,800
28,980

185,674
51,899

133,775
HX HB SX 101,411

32,364
185,674

0

185,674

1328/0449 12/21/2016 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE LEAVITT

KIM LYNN WARD-AMERS

1230/1575 2/21/2012 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHLOYD H LEAVITT

JANICE LEAVITT
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38599 MAINT/ALTR 170 09/12/2019

21477 M H 393 02/04/2004

2022HX Base Yr

609 SE DIAMONDBACK GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,340 120.6000 113.36 265,262 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2340

BAS 232 100 232 14,465

BAS 2,108 100 2,108 131,430

2,340 2,340 145,894

BAS= W68 S31 E68 N1 BAS= E8 N29 W8 S29$ N30$.

BAS

68

31

68

30 BAS

8

29

8

29

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

10,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 2.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,980


